
Little Bites 
Platters 

  

Magnum  2 cheeses / crackers  / dried fruit / roasted almonds        12 
 

Jeroboam  2 cheeses / crackers / salami / dried fruit / roasted almonds       16 
 

Methuselah  3 cheeses / crackers / olives  / dried fruit / pistachios /fig cake      17 
 

Salmanazar  3 cheeses / crackers / salami /olives /  dried fruit / almonds / fig cake     20 
 

Balthazar  4 cheeses / crackers / salami / olives /  dried fruit / almonds / pistachios       22 
 

Nebuchadnezzar 6 cheeses / crackers / salami / olives / dried fruit / almonds      32 
   pistachios / fig cake        
 

Snacks & Dessert 

Roasted Almonds  4  Pistachios  5   Olive Bowl  5 
 

Michelle’s Chocolate Truffles   4ea 

 butter rum/ kahlua & cream / vanilla latte / peanut butter /coconut macadamia/ hazelnut / irish cream  
toffee crunch / bittersweet cream / caramel 

Cheese Pairings 
A tasting portion meant to accompany a flight 

   Standard Aged Havarti, Gouda, Beecher’s Cheddar    5 
 
   Monger Gouda , Cotswold, Castello Bleu     6 
 
   Artisan St. Andre, Aged Havarti, Garrotxa     7 
 

   Affineur Honey Bee Gouda, Beecher’s Cheddar , Castello Bleu  7 
 

  Gourmand St. Andre, Honey Bee Gouda, Garrotxa    8  

Cheese Selections 

Gouda 
Wisconsin 

Pair with: White Wine, 
Light Red Wine, Lagers 

$6 / ½ lb.  

    Aged Havarti 
Denmark 

Pair with: White Wine, 
Sparkling, Light Beers 

$8 / ½ lb.  

        Beecher’s Cheddar 

Washington 
Pair with: Everything 

 

$10 / ½ lb.  

St. Andre 
France 

Pair with: Lush Whites, 
Pinot Noir  

$10 / ½ lb.  

Cotswold 
England 

Pair with: Red Wines, 
Beer 

$9 / ½ lb.  

Castello Bleu 
Denmark 

Pair with: Heavy Red 
Wines, Dark Beer 

$8 / ½ lb.  

Garrotxa 
Spain 

Pair with: Bright Whites, 
Rhône Reds, Beer 

$15 / ½ lb.  

        Honey Bee Gouda 
Holland 

Pair with: White Wine, 
Smooth Reds, Hefe’s 

$12 / ½ lb.  



Wines by the Glass 

Sparkling Wines       

NV Prosecco, Sorelle Bronca, Veneto, Italy          8 

NV Brut,  Stephane Coquiellete, Champagne, France       16  
NV Rosé, Spagnol, Veneto, Italy           9.5 

 

White Wines           

‘12 Chardonnay “Tin Shack”, Crawford Family, Sta. Rita Hills     11 

‘12 Gravity Check, Ground Effect, Santa Barbara County      8  
’13 Müller Thurgau, Kettmeir, Alto Adige, Italy        8 

‘10 Pouilly Fume, Ladoucette, Loire Valley, France       10 

‘13 Rosé of Pinot Noir, Pence, Santa Ynez Valley       8 
‘12 Torrontes, Ken Volk, Silvaspoons Vineyard        8  
 

Local Red Wines            

‘12 Cabernet Sauvignon, Clesi, Paso  Robles         9 
‘11 Grenache, McPrice Myers, Santa Barbara County            10 
‘12 GSM “Fergaliscious”, Ferguson Crest, Santa Ynez Valley      11 
‘13 Pinot Noir, Perfect Left, Santa Maria Valley        8.5 
‘13 Pinot Noir, Purisima, La Encantada Vineyard             15 
‘13 Pinot Noir, Whitcraft, Pence Ranch Vineyard             18 
‘12 Syrah, Jaffurs, Santa Barbara County        9 
‘11 Tempranillo, Epoch, Paso Robles         20 
‘11 “Union”, Brave & Maiden, Santa Ynez Valley       93 
 

Global Red Wines 

‘11 Carmenere “Purple Angel”, Montes, Colchagua Valley, Chile     26 
‘12 Garnacha, Alto Moncayo, Campo de Borja, Spain       14 
‘12 Malbec, Bramare, Uco Valley, Argentina        14 
‘10 Meritage “Z”, De Toren, Stellenbosch, South Africa       16 
‘10 Sangiovese, Alta Mura, Napa Valley         16        

 

Special Occasion Red Wines        

‘04 Amarone, Bertani, Vapolicella, Veneto, Italy        42 
‘10 Cabernet Sauvignon, Palmaz, Napa Valley        40 
‘12 Estate Cuvee, L’Aventure, Paso Robles          28 
‘06 Meritage “Lake William”, Jarvis, Napa Valley       44 
‘09 Pinot Noir, Bruno Clair, Vosnee Romanee, Burgundy, France     37 
‘05 Syrah “La Sangre”, Jonata, Estate, Ballard Canyon      40 
 

Sweet Wines           

‘12 Riesling, Kerpen, Mosel Valley Germany        9 
‘13 Moscato, La Caudrina, Piedmont, Italy        8 
‘13 Birbet, Porello, Piedmont, Italy         8 

 



Suggested Wine Flights 

Winter White Wines      $13 
’12 Torrontes, Ken Volk, Silvaspoons Vineyard      24/bottle 

’10 Pouilly Fume, Ladoucette, Loire Valley, France     35/bottle 

’13 Rosé of Pinot Noir, Pence, Santa Ynez Valley     22/bottle 

Suggested Cheese Pairing: Standard 

3oz Tastes 

Receive 1/2 off your flight when you take a bottle with you! 

Sparkling & Champagne  $16 
NV Prosecco, Sorelle Bronca, Veneto, Italy       22 /bottle, 44 /magnum 

NV Brut,  Stephane Coquiellete, Champagne, France     54 /bottle 
NV Rosé, Spagnol, Veneto, Italy        29 /bottle 

Suggested Cheese Pairing: Artisan 

Sweet Tooth     $12 
‘11 Riesling, Von Beulwitz, Mosel Valley, Germany     32 /bottle 
‘13 Moscato, La Caudrina, Piedmont, Italy      26 /bottle 
‘13 Birbet, Porello, Piedmont, Italy       26 /bottle 

Suggested Cheese Pairing: Artisan 

Local Red Wines     $14 
’13 Pinot Noir, Perfect Left, Santa Maria Valley      28/bottle 

‘11 Grenache, McPrice Myers, Santa Barbara County     35 /bottle 
‘12 Cabernet Sauvignon, Clesi, Paso Robles       30 /bottle 

Suggested Cheese Pairing: Monger 

Go Big or Go Home    $24 
’10 Sangiovese, Altamura, Napa Valley       52 /bottle 

‘10 Meritage “Z”, De Toren, Stellenbosch, South Africa     52 /bottle 
‘12 Garnacha, Alto Moncayo, Campo de Borja, Spain     54 /bottle 

Suggested Cheese Pairing: Affineur 

Cellar Envy     $29 
’13 Pinot Noir, Purisima, La Encantada Vineyard, Sta. Rita Hills   50 /bottle 

‘11 Tempranilo, Epoch, Paso Robles       72 /bottle 
‘11 Carmenere “Purple Angel”, Montes, Colchagua Valley, Chile   84 /bottle 

Suggested Cheese Pairing: Gourmand 



Pick Your Own Flight 

Sparkling Wines       3oz Taste  Bottle 

NV Prosecco, Sorelle Bronca, Veneto, Italy       4   22 

NV Brut,  Stephane Coquiellete, Champagne, France     8   54  
NV Rosé, Spagnol, Veneto, Italy        4.75   29  

 

White Wines           

‘12 Chardonnay “Tin Shack”, Crawford Family, Sta. Rita Hills   5.5  38 

‘12 Gravity Check, Ground Effect, Santa Barbara County    4  26 
’13 Müller Thurgau, Kettmeir, Alto Adige, Italy      4  27 

‘10 Pouilly Fume, Ladoucette, Loire Valley, France     5  35 

‘13 Rosé of Pinot Noir, Pence, Santa Ynez Valley     4  22 
‘12 Torrontes, Ken Volk, Silvaspoons Vineyard      4  24  
 

Local Red Wines            

‘12 Cabernet Sauvignon, Clesi, Paso Robles       4.5         30 
‘11 Grenache, McPrice Myers, Santa Barbara County     5        35 
‘12 GSM “Fergaliscious”, Ferguson Crest, Santa Ynez Valley    5.5   38 
‘11 Tempranillo, Epoch, Paso Robles       10        72 
‘13 Pinot Noir, Perfect Left, Santa Maria Valley      4.25         28 
‘13 Pinot Noir, Purisima, La Encantada Vineyard     7.5         50 
‘13 Pinot Noir, Whitcraft, Pence Ranch Vineyard     9         64 
‘12 Syrah, Jaffurs, Santa Barbara County      4.5        29 
‘11 “Union”, Brave & Maiden, Santa Ynez Valley     4.5     30 
 

Global Red Wines 

‘11 Carmenere “Purple Angel”, Montes, Colchagua Valley, Chile   13         84 
‘12 Garnacha , Alto Moncayo, Campo de Borja, Spain     8        54  
‘10 Meritage “Z”, De Toren, Stellenbosch, South Africa     8        52 
‘10 Sangiovese, Altamura, Napa Valley       8   52        
 

Special Occasion Red Wines        

‘04 Amarone, Bertani, Vapolicella, Veneto, Italy      21    140 
‘10 Cabernet Sauvignon, Palmaz, Napa Valley      20    138 
‘12 Estate Cuvee, L’Aventure, Paso Robles      14    96 
‘06 Meritage “Lake William”, Jarvis, Napa Valley     22        142 
‘09 Pinot Noir, Bruno Clair, Vosnee Romanee, Burgundy, France   18.5       127 
‘05 Syrah “La Sangre”, Jonata, Estate, Ballard Canyon    20  135 
 

Sweet Wines           

‘12 Riesling, Kerpen, Mosel Valley Germany      4.5  32 
‘13 Moscato, La Caudrina, Piedmont, Italy      4    26 
‘13 Birbet, Porello, Piedmont, Italy       4  26 
 

Receive 1/2 off any 3 tastes when you take a bottle with you! 

10% off any 3 bottles  15% off any 6+ bottles 

15% off all glasses and bottles for Wine Society members 



Are you part of the Wine Club? 
Join today to receive discounts on all your wine and beer purchases! 

Beers by the Bottle 
 

 

 

 

 

Light Bodied  

Ginger Beer, Hollow’s & Fentimans, 16oz, England, 4%     9 

Original Lager, Weihenstephaner, 16oz, Bavaria, 5.1%    6 
White Ale, Einstok, 12oz, Iceland, 5.2%       5 
Hefeweiss, Maisel’s, 16oz, Germany, 5.4%      6 

 

Medium Bodied  

Triple, Val-Dieu, 12oz, Belgium, 9%        9 
Scotch Ale, Belhaven, 15oz, Scotland, 5.2%      6 
IPA, Clown Shoes, 12oz, Ipswich, MA 8%      6 

 

Full Bodied  

Porter, Pripps, 12oz, Sweeden, 5.5%       7 
Double Chocolate Stout, Youngs, 16oz, England, 5.2%    6 
 Imperial Stout “Smoglifter”, Brash, 22oz, Ipswich, MA 10%    14 

 

Sours & Saisons 

Saison, Silly, 11oz, Belgium, 5.3%       6 
Saison, Allagash, 12oz, Portland, ME, 6.1%      5 
Sour Cherry Ale, Petrus, 12oz, Belgium, 8.5%      7 
 Flemish Oud Bruin , Bacchus, 12oz, Belgium, 4.5%     10  
 Flemish Red Ale , De Proef Zoetzuur, 25oz, Belgium, 7%    17 

 

Specialty & Seasonal  

Baltic Stout, Green Jack, 25oz, England, 10.5%     24 
Italian Pale Ale, Contessa, 25oz, Italy, 7%      26 
‘14 Winter Ale, Vicaris, 25oz, Belgium, 10%      24 

 
 



Are you a  
Wandering Dog  

Wine or Beer Club Member? 

All shipments consist of  
limited availability wine or beer sent to 

you each April and November. 
 

Shipments will not exceed $78,  
shipping included.  

(CA sales tax extra) 

 
Wine shipments will showcase  

2 bottles from boutique Central Coast  
producers –OR– selections from around 

the globe. 
 

Beer shipments will consist of  
3 bottles of limited, seasonally brewed 

beers from all over the world. 
 

Receive discounts on all of your wine  
and beer flights, glasses and bottles 

every time you come in! 

 
Ask you server for a sign-up form 

and start enjoying the benefits today! 

Wandering Dog Wine Bar 
1539C Mission Dr. ● Solvang, CA ● 93463 

Ph: 805.686.9126 


